
1/29/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp 0 2 5 0 1 8

AIP 3 0 0 0 0 3

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 3 0 0 1 5

Chr 4 5 1 3 1 14

Cpf 6 11 6 3 6 32

Dem 19,813 30,512 20,617 19,699 18,067 108,708

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 0 3 3

Gre 29 39 25 23 22 138

I 5 7 7 7 2 28

Idf 31 24 37 30 35 157

Idp 621 735 838 852 811 3,857

Int 1,540 2,695 2,707 2,549 2,538 12,029

Lib 65 195 107 85 74 526

Mod 1 1 0 0 1 3

Npa 8,446 16,030 10,675 9,323 8,061 52,535

Npl 0 1 0 0 0 1

Nrs 0 0 0 1 0 1

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 2 3

PSL 1 0 0 0 0 1

Ref 25 44 26 22 22 139

Rep 19,790 35,121 22,186 19,166 17,302 113,565

RFP 1 1 1 2 1 6

Spa 0 2 1 4 4 11

District Number

Party

1



1/29/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spf 6 8 5 2 0 21

Swp 2 4 2 1 2 11

TLP 0 0 1 0 0 1

Uni 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 263 590 282 261 197 1,593

Vet 8 7 8 9 6 38

Total 50,663 86,045 57,543 52,045 47,159 293,455
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1/29/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Arp 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cpf 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,154 859 454 206 550 859 931 440

Fap 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fvp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Idf 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 1

Idp 18 31 14 10 35 18 21 11

Int 79 64 38 29 109 73 84 13

Lib 6 6 5 2 1 4 6 2

Npa 653 481 230 134 273 483 484 249

Nrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Ref 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1

Rep 1,133 952 525 370 929 1,199 1,083 342

Spa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 22 15 11 7 5 18 14 8

Vet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,075 2,410 1,282 759 1,905 2,655 2,628 1,068

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

659 450 374 582 442 488 158 192 277 416 510

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

9 20 7 27 20 16 7 5 5 11 12

70 38 44 117 40 31 7 9 17 20 35

0 5 2 0 3 1 0 1 0 1 3

364 291 147 310 255 285 68 79 129 265 280

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

825 753 513 1,004 636 685 150 167 245 478 439

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 8 5 1 14 16 5 5 5 16 16

0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,945 1,567 1,094 2,044 1,411 1,523 395 458 678 1,209 1,297



20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 Total

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

308 265 90 188 27 142 234 1 0 601 11,857

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

7 11 4 3 2 0 21 0 0 6 351

11 21 7 12 2 5 32 0 0 58 1,065

1 2 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 4 61

111 157 53 117 17 53 155 0 3 312 6,438

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 17

220 298 194 213 42 58 399 0 3 950 14,805

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

11 7 4 9 1 1 4 0 0 14 256

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

670 762 353 547 91 260 847 2 6 1,946 34,887



1/29/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp 2 6 8

AIP 3 0 3

Apf 0 2 2

Arp 5 0 5

Chr 11 3 14

Cpf 20 12 32

Dem 60,023 48,685 108,708

Fap 3 1 4

Fvp 5 4 9

Fwp 0 3 3

Gre 77 61 138

I 14 14 28

Idf 68 89 157

Idp 1,800 2,057 3,857

Int 5,616 6,413 12,029

Lib 300 226 526

Mod 2 1 3

Npa 29,791 22,744 52,535

Npl 1 0 1

Nrs 1 0 1

Obj 1 0 1

Pos 1 2 3

PSL 1 0 1

Ref 78 61 139

Rep 67,522 46,043 113,565

RFP 2 4 6

Spa 5 6 11

District Number

Party
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1/29/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Spf 16 5 21

Swp 7 4 11

TLP 0 1 1

UNI 2 0 2

UNK 987 606 1,593

Vet 23 15 38

Total 166,387 127,068 293,455
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1/29/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 3 6

Dem 1,776 2,833 261 93 648 3,673 9,284

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 1 3 0 1 2 6 13

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idf 1 7 1 0 1 3 13

Idp 25 99 8 0 52 198 382

Int 90 251 21 3 94 454 913

Lib 8 11 1 1 2 21 44

Npa 482 1,287 110 46 343 1,515 3,783

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Ref 1 2 0 0 0 3 6

Rep 1,068 2,960 373 137 732 3,030 8,300

Spf 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

TLP 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Unk 22 41 0 0 8 63 134

Vet 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

Total 3,474 7,500 776 281 1,883 8,974 22,888

District Number

Party
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1/29/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp 0 5 1 0 2 0 8

AIP 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

Apf 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

Arp 0 0 1 0 4 0 5

Chr 0 1 4 0 8 1 14

Cpf 1 3 16 0 12 0 32

Dem 924 21,359 36,009 2,071 48,215 130 108,708

Fap 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

Fvp 0 4 3 0 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 3 0 0 0 3

Gre 2 20 47 3 66 0 138

I 1 7 9 0 11 0 28

Idf 2 36 59 1 59 0 157

Idp 26 858 1,564 78 1,330 1 3,857

Int 74 2,856 4,762 243 4,087 7 12,029

Lib 7 103 165 10 240 1 526

Mod 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

Npa 450 10,724 16,466 1,011 23,832 52 52,535

Npl 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Nrs 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Obj 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 1 0 1 0 3

PSL 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 0 21 46 5 67 0 139

Rep 1,184 22,716 34,097 1,586 53,897 85 113,565

RFP 0 2 1 1 2 0 6

Spa 0 3 4 0 4 0 11

District Number

Party
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1/29/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Spf 2 4 2 1 12 0 21

Swp 0 3 2 0 6 0 11

TLP 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Uni 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Unk 19 280 447 30 814 3 1,593

Vet 0 6 16 1 15 0 38

Total 2,692 59,015 93,728 5,041 132,699 280 293,455
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1/29/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp 2 6 0 8

AIP 0 3 0 3

Apf 2 0 0 2

Arp 0 4 1 5

Chr 3 9 2 14

Cpf 9 23 0 32

Dem 34,478 67,486 6,744 108,708

Fap 1 2 1 4

Fvp 3 6 0 9

Fwp 3 0 0 3

Gre 47 77 14 138

I 10 16 2 28

Idf 60 90 7 157

Idp 1,495 2,209 153 3,857

Int 4,381 7,234 414 12,029

Lib 162 340 24 526

Mod 0 3 0 3

Npa 15,881 34,220 2,434 52,535

Npl 0 1 0 1

Nrs 0 1 0 1

Obj 0 1 0 1

Pos 2 1 0 3

PSL 0 1 0 1

Ref 43 93 3 139

Rep 29,224 78,166 6,175 113,565

RFP 2 4 0 6

Spa 4 7 0 11

District Number

Party
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1/29/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Spf 6 15 0 21

Swp 1 9 1 11

TLP 1 0 0 1

Uni 0 2 0 2

Unk 424 1,077 92 1,593

Vet 10 26 2 38

Total 86,254 191,132 16,069 293,455
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1/29/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 793 349 1,142

I 0 1 1

Idf 3 1 4

Idp 25 6 31

Int 87 18 105

Lib 3 2 5

Npa 370 180 550

Ref 1 1 2

Rep 735 382 1,117

Unk 14 4 18

Vet 4 0 4

Total 2,035 944 2,979

District Number

Party
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1/29/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp 0 2 5 0 1 8

AIP 3 0 0 0 0 3

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 3 0 0 1 5

Chr 4 5 1 3 1 14

Cpf 6 11 6 3 6 32

Dem 19,813 30,512 20,617 19,699 18,067 108,708

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 0 3 3

Gre 29 39 25 23 22 138

I 5 7 7 7 2 28

Idf 31 24 37 30 35 157

Idp 621 735 838 852 811 3,857

Int 1,540 2,695 2,707 2,549 2,538 12,029

Lib 65 195 107 85 74 526

Mod 1 1 0 0 1 3

Npa 8,446 16,030 10,675 9,323 8,061 52,535

Npl 0 1 0 0 0 1

Nrs 0 0 0 1 0 1

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 2 3

PSL 1 0 0 0 0 1

Ref 25 44 26 22 22 139

Rep 19,790 35,121 22,186 19,166 17,302 113,565

RFP 1 1 1 2 1 6

Spa 0 2 1 4 4 11

District Number

Party
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1/29/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spf 6 8 5 2 0 21

Swp 2 4 2 1 2 11

TLP 0 0 1 0 0 1

UNI 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 263 590 282 261 197 1,593

Vet 8 7 8 9 6 38

Total 50,663 86,045 57,543 52,045 47,159 293,455
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1/29/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp 1 6 1 8

AIP 3 0 0 3

Apf 0 2 0 2

Arp 0 0 5 5

Chr 5 3 6 14

Cpf 8 12 12 32

Dem 16,263 50,530 41,915 108,708

Fap 0 1 3 4

Fvp 1 4 4 9

Fwp 0 3 0 3

Gre 17 64 57 138

I 4 14 10 28

Idf 23 93 41 157

Idp 583 2,126 1,148 3,857

Int 1,404 6,720 3,905 12,029

Lib 63 226 237 526

Mod 1 1 1 3

Npa 7,517 23,784 21,234 52,535

Npl 0 0 1 1

Nrs 0 0 1 1

Obj 1 0 0 1

Pos 0 2 1 3

PSL 1 0 0 1

Ref 27 66 46 139

Rep 16,284 49,582 47,699 113,565

RFP 1 4 1 6

Spa 0 6 5 11

District Number

Party
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1/29/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:55 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Spf 5 7 9 21

Swp 1 5 5 11

TLP 0 1 0 1

Uni 0 0 2 2

Unk 216 613 764 1,593

Vet 7 17 14 38

Total 42,436 133,892 117,127 293,455
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